	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAPLAD30KP28AE3
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MAPLAD30KP28AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 28VWM 46.4VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 48.07667 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAPLAD30KP28AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAPLAD30KP28AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-31305-163 Knowles  SPEAKER
306713 Weidmuller  KE/POK4 EARTH PLATE LONG
1594CSGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.19X2.60X1.79" GREY
SPB-3923 Bud Industries  BOX STEEL 2.75X3.25X8.00" GRY
RCP 130 F Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 7.32X5.16X3.23" GRAY
PJU1084T Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 10.5X8.72X5.01" GREY
1436K Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 9.5X8.5X3" GREY
518 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE .250"DIA 8-32 THREAD ALUM
CGJ640UA Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
RCBS1901224BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X14.3 BLK
C112 21C073 006 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE SHIELD M-F 3POS PVC 0.6M
MDM-51SH023K ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS SKT 20"
13-002-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCH
A1RXA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR16A/ AE16M / X
82-22-5916 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 16POS 22AWG 100'
385498-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG TWISTED
5100C SL033 Alpha Wire  5100C SLATE 328 FT
86007CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 500'
9853C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL PR IEEE 802.3 20AWG SLA 1K'
391000 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 100'
780001 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG BLACK 100'
101A052-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1568301643 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GE/SW
N100X125C1C Panduit Corp  LABEL COMP ADH
T075X000VUC-BK Panduit Corp  P1 CASSETTE TAPE VINYL .75
G1X2LG72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRAY 3"
RAF3IW-E Panduit Corp  FITTING RA 3 LOVOLT OFFWHITE
9912100003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
UPG91-6184-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0LDC350.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS L 350A 600VAC/DC
0473004.MXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB 4A
0294100.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 294 ATK 32V SLOBLO 100A
06641.25HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A TLAG HI BRK SHRT LT-5
GTCA28-242M-P03 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 2400V 20% 3KA AXIAL
0ZRB0110FF1C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 30V 1.10A RADIAL
SMCJ14A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMC
TPSMC13AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMC
MXLSMBJ33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO214AA
MXPLAD15KP45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC PLAD
V20E150 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 10KA DISC 20MM
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  keywords
	    	MAPLAD30KP28AE3
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  pdf
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  datasheet
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  price
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  distributor
	electronic components MAPLAD30KP28AE3
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  Circuit Protection
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3  TVS DIODE 28VWM 46.4VC SMD
	MAPLAD30KP28AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .